9 zon
10 zon
11 zon
12 zon
13 zon
14 zon

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

7.04
7.80
8.12
8.81
10.50
11.51

6.82
8.43
9.18
9.59
11.02 i
11.76
11.95
12.40
12.41
12.77
12.47
9.63

8.85

11.84
9.05

12.05
7.03
11.24w

8.92

9.05
9.20 i
9.45i
9.54w
9.81
8.72i

9.20

9.51i

Aldersrekord Tresteg

Niklas Danielsson-65
Mattias Karlsson-89
Anton Hogkvist-04
Anton Hogkvist-04
Par Kallman-72
Marcus Hellsten-77

Torbjorn Nylin-67

Jan Karlsson-62
Rutger Skugge-54

Jan Karlsson-62
Stefan Sundblad-55
Soren Pettersson-52
Par Kallman-72

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Magnus Johansson-69
Magnus Johansson-69
Tomas Jonsson-59

Bengt Salomonsson-57

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Per Olov Johansson-45
Borje Nordin-50

Gunnar Eriksson-40

Sivert Lignell-53
Sivert Lignell-53
Sivert Lignell-53
Sivert Lignell-53
Boérje Nordin-50
Sivert Lignell-53

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Asbro
Vretstorp
Askersund
Orebro/Ty
Karlstad
Karlstad

Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Orebro/lH
Asbro
Orebro/U
Orebro/T
Katrineholm
Orebro/U
Sodertilje
Asbro

Asbro

Orebro/U
Asbro

Orebro/U
Asbro
Huddinge

Asbro

Goteborg/S
Satra
Malmo
Garphyttan
Goteborg/S
Orebro/M

Glanshammar

Boras

1974
1999
2015
2016
1985
1991

1977
1973
1966
1975
1969
1967
1988
1967
1968
1988
1989
1980

1980

1979
1980

1984
1980
1985

1980

2000
2001
2002
2002
2000
2004

2003

2007



	Män

